MONDELEZ INTERNATIONAL INC.

MONDELEZ INTERNATIONAL INC.
ISIN:  US6092071058

Overview
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Price
62.69 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.18% (-0.11)

US6092071058
MDLZ

Munich

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

84,150 EUR

S&P 500

62.51 EUR (169)
62.65 EUR (82)
62.69 EUR
62.69 EUR
62.69 EUR
62.80 EUR
64.39 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 609207105

70.00
65.00
60.00
55.00
50.00

45.00 ﬂ

40.00

]
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Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US6092071058&ID_NOTATION=71280962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6092071058&ID_NOTATION=71280962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6092071058&ID_NOTATION=71280962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2be9556b10ebd8b08169b1e05415340162c32d2db25cf8a056f80cc281795860&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f1ee52c1aaad1f50b&time=1712822801&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6c4c4cd7f7a47e674f5f40552c24c0569d2ca8a01f12ed6ef0afc312ca480a0&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f30817a8dc4d72320&time=1712822801&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=620d12078f9b3cba2da283b5b8d50b7acc4cab2829b7ae5c7eb2882e688b5467&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a52da8720c0b2d831&time=1712822801&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a92b9c940ee513b0d4dad37dbc8f72f6a4a07ed884c6401681b6f5ee76ccedb&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8740adc2ac1bf67cf&time=1712822801&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e8c262b5ddb5bf841e70cd6153b374eab6184c0a813efb2d7d49a4557ad89de&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3a1aecc8cf4f26e5d&time=1712822801&tool=RSC

MONDELEZ INTERNATIONAL INC.

Details

2024/04/10 08:03:45

Price
62.69 EUR

Difference © -018%(-0.11)

General attributes

ISIN US6092071058
Symbol MDLZ
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 84,150 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 62.51 EUR (169)
Ask (Ask size) 62.65 EUR (82)
Open 62.69 EUR
High 62.69 EUR
Low 62.69 EUR
Close (prev. day) 62.80 EUR
VWAP 64.39 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.60% -3.95% +26.37%
Perf (abs.) +2.76  -258  +13.11
Beta 0.42 0.40 0.50
Volatility 16.16 16.69  16.83

ERSTE

Group

70.00
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60.00

55.00
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45.00 ﬂ

40.00

Sy

2020 2021
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 09:44
04/10

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  09:05
04/10

Tradegate 2024/ 09:48
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/  08:02
04/10

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:36

Price

62.60 EUR

62.47 EUR

62.65 EUR

62.41 EUR

61.00 CHF

63.16 EUR (0)
65.58 EUR (8)

66.30 EUR (14

66.26 EUR (22

71.52 EUR (2024/02/05
62.80 EUR (2024/04/09
72.22 EUR (2023/05/12

(

)
)
)
)
)
58.10 EUR (2023/10/13)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 4

0.00 2

0.01 6

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71280962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272011333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71302159
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71117348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588981

MONDELEZ INTERNATIONAL INC.

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

03/09

2019/
06/28

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/09

17:35

22:00

08:03

15:30

08:18

08:10

21:50

17:44

09:30

08:08

18:00

54.58 USD

67.86 USD

62.69 EUR

67.93 USD

62.50 EUR

62.60 EUR

62.26 EUR

62.35 EUR

62.50 EUR

62.39 EUR

0.00

549.50

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

61.279 CHF 0.00

68,504
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496624
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70269651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71280966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71280965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71280964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906182
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906182
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71280961
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71280963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407570040

MONDELEZ INTERNATIONAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

JMondelez,

International

SNACKING MADE RIGHT

Contact Details
MONDELEZ INTERNATIONAL INC.

905 West Fulton Market, Suite 200 - 60607
Chicago

Telefon: +1-847-943-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ertharin
Cousin

Anindita
Mukherjee

Brian
McNamara
Cees't C. Hart
Charles Bunch
Jane Nielsen
Jorge Mesquita
Lewis Booth
Michael
Todman
Patrick Siewert
Dirk Van de
Put

Gustavo Valle
Laura Stein
Luca
Zaramella
Martin Renaud
Maurizio
Brusadelli
Minsok Pak
Paulette Alviti
Rob Hargrove
Sandra

MacQuillan
Vince Gruber

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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